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No.RGU/PSY/ADMIN/PG-ADMISSIONS/2025/609 

OPEN CATEGORY 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED AND WAITLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN M.A. 
PSYCHOLOGY PROGRAMME FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

In pursuance to the University Notification No.AC-56/RGUCET/20255 (Vol-IV) dated 1 August, 2025, the 
following candidates have been provisionally shotlisted for admission into M.A. 
Psychology programme in the Department of Psychology, RGU for academic session: 2025-26 based on the 
marks scored in the RGUCET 2025-26 and the claims made for the same in their 
original applications with regard to their category and weightage admissible as per the 
information and documents furnished during document verification process carried out on 

11/08/2025 and as per RGU norms. The provisionally selected candidates are informed to pay 
the admission fees through online (htps://adimissions.rgu.ac. in) of Rs.8,550/- (Rs.1100/-, refundable once 
s/he successfully completes the course) through online mode and mandatorily submit the payment receipt to 
hod.psychology@rgu.ac.in on or before 17h August, 2025 (23:59 hrs) without late fee) and 18t August, 
2025 (with late fee) for confirmation of their admission. Failing to confirm the admission within stipulated 
timeframe, their candidature will be forfeited automatically and 'waiting list candidates will be informed 
accordingly for further document verification, if any. 
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ST CATEGORY 

RGU25002 1181 
RGU250013442 

SI.No. FORM NUMBER 

RGU250020146 

RGU250015994 

5 RGU250016320 

RGU250006238 

7 RGU250016690 

RGU250007482 

RGU25001 1890 

RGU250014751 

RGU250002292 
RGU250005297 

RGU250020738 
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RGU2500!5907 

RGU250020999 

RGU250014281 

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 

RGU250022032 

RGU250012201 

AKUM KIPA 

LIGE RONYA 

LANDI KOBING 
ALOK BAGANG 

SAMUEL PERTIN 

DAKTO CHISI 

SANTI MAYING 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

RAJ VENIA 

KENZUM LOYA 

PRICHELA TANGU 
HILLANG TABING 

NIKBIA NAI 

FEM PAO 

TANU NGURI 
VICTOR TANA KAHI 

SHILA NABUM 

NABAM SEEMA 

TONING TAYENG 

KIPA KAGUNG 

RELI RONYA 
LANDI TAMING 

BABA BAGANG 

OBANG PERTIN 

NIDAK CHISI 
TAJE MA YING 

NYAKEN LOYA 

TAJONG TANGU 

NAME OF THE FATHER 

BIDA VENIA 

HILLANG TAI 

NIKBIA TARIAK 

NAMIYA PAO 

DEVELOPED 

LT. TAPO NGURI 

TANA KAK 

SUNIL NABUM 

fasftaOMTa 

Date:13/08/2025 

NABAM EPO HINA 

OLING TAYENG 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

STATUS 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 
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WL - ST CATEGORY 

12 

13 

14 

SL.No. 
1 

WL=NiI 

farfar/Dept. of Psychology 
Ilg t fataarY/ RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
tH, SHT/RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH 

RGU250021338 

SI.No. 

RGU250014595 

WL=Nil 

RGU250010551 

RGU250012500 

RGU250017459 

RGU250004050 

RGU250003367 

RGU250007331 

RGU250019242 

RGU250017121 

RGU250012654 

RGU250021 186 

RGU250019213 
RGU250016458 
RGU250007584 
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RGU250020080 
RGU250016123 
RGU250019517 

SC CATEGORY 

RGU250001575 

FORM NUMBERNAME OF THE APPLICANT 

RGU250020982 

RGU250001618 

RGU250004185 

RGU250022299 

RGU250011491 

OBC CATEGORY 

FORM NUMBER 

LOHANG AFI 

ATULAA CHARU 

RGU250021834 

WANGTAH WANGSU 

AJAY TAYE 

RISO ANIA 

DANGU ISACK 

KOJUM JIDA 

HARISH DADA 

MANNYO MINGKENG JAMOH 

KESHVAN MA YING 

LOGIO TATUNG 

INTONG LIBANG 
PURA AMPI 
GANDHI SONAM TAFFO 

KAMPUNG TAKU 
NAZIM TECHI 

AJAY LONGDA 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

RGU250000229 SANGITA DAS 

CHERA BHAI 
BALIKA NYOKIR 

LINDUM ZIRIG 
THOMAS TABA 

YAMME MELO 
BIJAI SONAM 

MANIA BAGANG 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

CHULO AFI 

CHARU TARAM 

WANGSEN WANGSU 

LATE PRONOB TAYE 

RISO NIKI 

DANGU TAGO 
TAKO JIDA 

HARANG DADA 

MAHTSAM JAMOH 

TAKE MAYING 

LOGIO DOKUM 
OGAR LIBANG 
PURA ERING 

ASHOK TAFFO 
ARKI TAKU 
TECHI POWAK 

CHINGSUK LONGDA 
LT CHERA TATUNG 

TOBA NYOKIR 
LINDUM SAKNIA 
MABE TABA 
ATHUPI MELO 
TALLO SONAM 

KAMU BAGANG 

NAMEOF THE FATHER 

MONTU DAS 

NAME OF THE FATHER STATUS 

Raji 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

ep 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

NAME OF THE FATHER 

WLI 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

ftsfaaONTT 

WL5 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 

WL10 

WL11 

WL12 

WL13 
WL14 

LOUSHAMBAM JAYENTA LOUSHAMBAM SANAHAL 

STATUS 

SELECTED 

STATUS 

SELECTED 



4faT frT/ Dept. of Psychology 
IgTi fagfaarc/RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
tf, asyG/ RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH 

SPORTS CATEGORY 

SI.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF THE FATHER 

WL=Nil 

RGU250004346 YURA TAJA 

Note: As per RGU norms, 

YURA TAPOK 

1) One (1) OBC seat has been converted into ST seat due to non-availability of the candidate. 

2) One (1) PwD seat has been converted into ST seat due to non-availability of the candidate. 

(Dr. Kakali Goswami) 

3) One (1) Ex-servicemen seat has been converted into ST seat due to non-availability of the 

candidate. 
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4) 2 EWS, 1-Supernumerary and 1-Single Girl Child seats will remain vacant due to non-availability 

of the candidate. 

bhaweshL 

DEVELOPED 

5) All the provisionally selected candidates are required to submit their respective ABC ID(s) 

(Academic Bank of Credit) for the purpose of admission. If the ABC ID has not been generated the 

provisionally selected candidates are supposed to generate individual ABC ID through 

di gilockergov.in. If the candidate does not have AADHAR linked mobile number they are 

supposed to apply for the same and are needed to submit the copy of such application at the time 
of admission without fail. 

STATUS 

alQe25 

SELECTED 

(Dr. Proshanto Kr. Saha) 

(Dr. Dharmeshwari (Dr. Sánteep Panchal) (Dr. Satchit P. Mandal) 
Lourembam) 

faONIGUHead 
JHOl_1oi fAoVDepartment of Psychology 

Rajiv Gandhi Central University. 
aloh làcu. dsuja/ Rono Hills, Doimukh-791112 

Dep Rajiy 
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