

मनोविज्ञान विभाग/Dept. of Psychology राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय/RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY रोनो हिल्स, दोईमुख/RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH



Date:13/08/2025



No.RGU/PSY/ADMIN/PG-ADMISSIONS/2025/609

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED AND WAITLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN M.A. PSYCHOLOGY PROGRAMME FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26

In pursuance to the University Notification No.AC-56/RGUCET/20255 (Vol-IV) dated 1st August, 2025, the following candidates have been provisionally shortlisted, for admission into M.A. Psychology programme in the Department of Psychology, RGU for academic session: 2025-26 based on the marks scored in the RGUCET 2025-26 and the claims made for the same in their original applications with regard to their category and weightage admissible as per the information and documents furnished during document verification process carried out on 11/08/2025 and as per RGU norms. The provisionally selected candidates are informed to pay the admission fees through online (https://adimissions.rgu.ac.in) of Rs.8,550/- (Rs.1100/-, refundable once s/he successfully completes the course) through online mode and mandatorily submit the payment receipt to hod.psychology@rgu.ac.in on or before 17th August, 2025 (23:59 hrs) without late fee) and 18th August, 2025 (with late fee) for confirmation of their admission. Failing to confirm the admission within stipulated timeframe, their candidature will be forfeited automatically and 'waiting list candidates will be informed accordingly for further document verification, if any.

OPEN CATEGORY

Sl.No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF THE FATHER	STATUS
1	RGU250021181	AKUM KIPA	KIPA KAGUNG	SELECTED
2	RGU250013442	LIGE RONYA	RELI RONYA	SELECTED
3	RGU250020146	LANDI KOBING	LANDI TAMING	SELECTED
4	RGU250015994	ALOK BAGANG	BABA BAGANG	SELECTED
5	RGU250016320	SAMUEL PERTIN	OBANG PERTIN	SELECTED
6	RGU250006238	DAKTO CHISI	NIDAK CHISI	SELECTED
7	RGU250016690	SANTI MAYING	TAJE MAYING	SELECTED

ST CATEGORY

Sl.No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF THE FATHER	STATUS
1	RGU250007482	RAJ VENIA .	BIDA VENIA	SELECTED
2	RGU250011890	KENZUM LOYA	NYAKEN LOYA	SELECTED
3	RGU250014751	PRICHELA TANGU	TAJONG TANGU	SELECTED
4	RGU250002292	HILLANG TABING	HILLANG TAI	SELECTED
5	RGU250005297	NIKBIA NAI	NIKBIA TARIAK	SELECTED
6	RGU250020738	FEM PAO	NAMIYA PAO	SELECTED
2	RGU250015907	TANU NGURI	LT. TAPO NGURI	SELECTED
1 - 1 -	RGU250020999	VICTOR TANA KAHI	TANA KAK	SELECTED
3 3	RGU250014281	SHILA NABUM	SUNIL NABUM	SELECTED
500 10	RGU250022032	NABAM SEEMA	NABAM EPO HINA	SELECTED
11	RGU250012201	TONING TAYENG	OLING TAYENG	SELECTED

1 | Page

Dhanz

8

M

Garman



मनोविज्ञान विभाग/Dept. of Psychology राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय/RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY रोनो हिल्स, दोईमुख/RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH





	12	RGU250021338	LOHANG AFI	CHULO AFI	SELECTED
-	13	RGU250014595	ATULAA CHARU	CHARU TARAM	SELECTED
1	14	RGU250010551	WANGTAH WANGSU	WANGSEN WANGSU	SELECTED
t	15	RGU250012500	AJAY TAYE	LATE PRONOB TAYE	SELECTED
1	16	RGU250017459	RISO ANIA	RISO NIKI	SELECTED
-	17	RGU250004050	DANGU ISACK	DANGU TAGO	SELECTED
1	18	RGU250003367	KOJUM JIDA	TAKO JIDA	SELECTED
-	19	RGU250007331	HARISH DADA	HARANG DADA	SELECTED
1	20	RGU250019242	MANNYO MINGKENG JAMOH	MAHTSAM JAMOH	SELECTED
1	21	RGU250017121	KESHVAN MAYING	TAKE MAYING	SELECTED
- 1					

WL-ST CATEGORY

Sl.No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF THE FATHER	STATUS
1	RGU250012654	LOGIO TATUNG	LOGIO DOKUM	WL1
2	RGU250021186	INTONG LIBANG	OGAR LIBANG	WL2
3	RGU250019213	PURA AMPI	PURA ERING	WL3
4	RGU250016458	GANDHI SONAM TAFFO	ASHOK TAFFO	WL4
5	RGU250007584	KAMPUNG TAKU	ARKI TAKU	WL5
6	RGU250020080	NAZIM TECHI	TECHI POWAK	WL6
7	RGU250016123	AJAY LONGDA	CHINGSUK LONGDA	WL7
8	RGU250019517	CHERA BHAI	LT CHERA TATUNG	WL8
9	RGU250001575	BALIKA NYOKIR	TOBA NYOKIR	WL9
10	RGU250020982	LINDUM ZIRIG	LINDUM SAKNIA	WL10
11	RGU250001618	THOMAS TABA	MABE TABA	WL11
12	RGU250004185	YAMME MELO	ATHUPI MELO	WL12
13	RGU250022299	BIJAI SONAM	TALLO SONAM	WL13
14	RGU250011491	MANIA BAGANG	KAMU BAGANG	WL14

SC CATEGORY

Sl.No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF THE FATHER	
1	RGU250000229	SANGITA DAS	MONTU DAS	SELECTED

WL=Nil

OBC CATEGORY

Sl.No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF THE FATHER	STATUS
1	RGU250021834	LOUSHAMBAM JAYENTA	LOUSHAMBAM SANAHAL	SELECTED

WL=Nil

2 | Page

8

M Jamam



मनोविज्ञान विभाग/Dept. of Psychology राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय/RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY रोनो हिल्स, दोईमुख/RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH





SPORTS CATEGORY

Sl.No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF THE FATHER	STATUS
1	RGU250004346	YURA TAJA	YURA TAPOK	SELECTED

WL=Nil

Note: As per RGU norms,

- 1) One (1) OBC seat has been converted into ST seat due to non-availability of the candidate.
- 2) One (1) PwD seat has been converted into ST seat due to non-availability of the candidate.
- 3) One (1) Ex-servicemen seat has been converted into ST seat due to non-availability of the candidate.
- 4) 2 EWS, 1-Supernumerary and 1-Single Girl Child seats will remain vacant due to non-availability of the candidate.
- 5) All the provisionally selected candidates are required to submit their respective ABC ID(s) (Academic Bank of Credit) for the purpose of admission. If the ABC ID has not been generated the provisionally selected candidates are supposed to generate individual ABC ID through digilockergov.in. If the candidate does not have AADHAR linked mobile number they are supposed to apply for the same and are needed to submit the copy of such application at the time of admission without fail.

(Dr. Kakali Goswami)

(Dr. Dharmeshwari Lourembam)

(Dr. Sandeep Panchal)

(Dr. Satchit P. Mandal)

(Dr. Proshanto Kr. Saha)

विभागाध्यक्ष/Head मनोविज्ञान विभाग/Department of Psychology राजीव गांधी केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय. अरुणाचल प्रदेश Rajiv Gandhi Central University, रोनो हिल्स, दोईगुरव / Rono Hills, Doimukh-791112